3foferAl 1 A6, 2017-2018 Demands For Grants
AT 9&aT DEMAND NO. 53
o879 LAKSHADWEEP

|. TN % FaY H 31 A, 2018 H HAW gl all a¥ # 7T & T awTeh e A A
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2018 to defray charges in respect of LAKSHADWEEP

T=I¥a Revenue Yol Capital S5 Total (% #15)
(In ¥ crores)
#RT Charged :
&dIhd Voted: 1083.26 165.65 1248.91
Il N fSTeh 3iecic I FACT H1 IR A 57 Ieferel 1 Rame @ seam|
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS
aeg Ay redafas FoIC AT TR AT TS AT
2015-2016 2016-2017 2016-2017 2017-2018
Actuals Budget Estimates | Revised Estimates | Budget Estimates
Major Head

ISTET H1T REVENUE SECTION
FRRETeT-gH=g Jard Secretariat-General Services 2052 31.41 11.88 11.88 13.74
gREeg- 3ne dare Secretariat-Economic Services 3451 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
A9/ 3T/ ASTIITel/Ee Ay President, Vice President/Governor, 2012 0.43 0.42 0.42 0.52
N — Administrator of Union Territories
AT G2 Administration of Justice 2014 1.81 2.01 2.01 262
RIS C] Land Revenue 2029 4.09 4.46 4.46 5.48
HeAq 3R defteor Stamps and Registration 2030 0.04 0.06 0.06 0.07
TorelT gemgeT District Administration 2053 3.27 3.80 3.80 4.63
ToT 3 oEr e Treasury and Accounts Administration 2054 297 3.90 3.90 4.70
gfore Police 2055 37.99 4127 40.50 48.01
) Jails 2056 0.04 0.08 0.08 0.08
J@e g 3R o Stationery and Printing 2058 6.27 8.23 7.39 9.05
e fAaTor Sy Public Works 2059 30.18 30.03 30.03 33.62
3T TRIEfe dard Other Administrative Services 2070 3.16 4.82 4.46 5.49
AT e General Education 2202 116.02 127.36 125.46 137.43
Qe 3R Tar A F Sports and Youth Services 2204 273 3.97 3.97 4.40
Far 3R ;;ﬁ;ﬁ Art and Culture 2205 244 3.43 3.68 3.92
Fafecar 3R S5 FErEa" Medical and Public Health 2210 48.61 56.41 54.41 63.20
mq(\ﬁ 3R gaoar Water Supply and Sanitation 2215 5.54 6.07 5.72 6.49
e Housing 2216 6.70 6.37 9.37 8.54
el T Urban Development 2217 272 3.00 3.00 4.00
ggar 3R =R Information and Publicity 2220 1.77 1.96 1.96 235
5;;:{ 3R e Labour and Employment 2230 277 4.58 3.58 4.20
o T 3R FemoT Social Security and Welfare 2235 8.51 10.63 11.49 11.65
qNYER Nutrition 2236 0.30 0.52 0.52 0.52
Enajﬁﬁ 379er g Relief on account of Natural Calamities 2245 10.04 1.05 0.55 1.05
FY Fr Crop Husbandry 2401 13.22 15.03 14.33 19.62
7T 3R S E3eToT Soil and Water Conservation 2402 1.44 1.27 0.77 157
9 gTele Animal Husbandry 2403 17.58 21.49 20.94 21.37
AT dTele Fisheries 2405 10.04 12.66 12.17 13.13
aifer 3R g Shae Forestry and Wild Life 2406 0.43 262 1.82 263
T $ZROT 3R HIOEEIROT Food Storage and Warehousing 2408 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50
HERIAT Co-operation 2425 1.98 2.75 2.75 4.04
T T F T AT s Special Programmes for Rural Development 2501 0.31 0.50 0.48 1.38
JrAOT JsER Rural Employment 2505 0.50 0.25 0.10 0.50
3T AT R FEhHH Other Rural Development Programmes 2515 7.81 9.95 9.50 10.04
g Power 2801 107.61 95.38 150.38 107.64
AT JAT AT Fait New and Renewable Energy 2810 2.06 4.29 2.29 4.31
IUTH T T 3T Village and Small Industries 2851 8.69 10.43 10.19 10.26
EiC ’ Industries 2852 30.00 15.00 45.00
Sereng AR T gaH Ports and Light Houses 3051 33.04 40.96 38.96 40.48
AlagsT Shipping 3052 436.94 400.00 200.00 320.00
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3foferAl 1 A6, 2017-2018 Demands For Grants

Civil Aviation

Roads and Bridges

Road Transport

Other Communication Services
Other Scientific Research
Ecology and Environment
Tourism

Census Surveys and Statistics
Civil Supplies

Other General Economic Services

Total-Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Police

Capital Outlay on Stationery and Printing
Capital Outlay on Public Works

Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
Services

Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art and

Culture

Capital Outlay on Medical and Public Health

Capital Outlay on Water Supply and Sanitation

Capital Outlay on Housing

Capital Outlay on Information and Publicity

Capital Outlay on Social Security and Welfare

Capital Outlay on Crop Husbandry
Capital Outlay on Animal Husbandry
Capital Outlay on Fisheries

Capital Outlay on Food Storage and
Warehousing

Capital Outlay on Co-operation

Capital Outlay on Other Rural Development

Programmes

Capital Outlay on Flood Control Projects

Capital Outlay on Power Projects

Capital Outlay on New and Renewable Energy 4810

Capital Outlay on Village and Small Industries 4851

Capital Outlay on Ports and Light Houses
Capital Outlay on Shipping

Capital Outlay on Civil Aviation

Capital Outlay on Roads and Bridges

Capital Outlay on Other Scientific and
Environmental Research

Capital Outlay on Tourism
Loans for Cooperation

Total-Capital Section

GRAND TOTAL

aeg MY arEafas FoIC AT Nt 1A T I
2015-2016 2016-2017 2016-2017 2017-2018
Actuals Budget Estimates | Revised Estimates | Budget Estimates
Major Head
3053 51.84 70.04 59.54 65.42
3054 0.47 0.95 0.77 0.95
3055 0.30 0.40 0.40 0.49
3275 0.03 0.07 0.07 0.08
3425 4.79 10.54 7.24 9.31
3435 4.07 4.70 4.70 6.68
3452 4.64 5.80 5.27 6.64
3454 0.58 0.77 0.75 0.84
3456 4.26 5.03 4.66 7.86
3475 0.60 0.63 0.63 0.74
1049.56 1089.34 902.93 1083.26
4055 16.04 10.00 7.00 7.75
4058 0.84 0.80 2.80 1.75
4059 33.41 30.00 33.55 22.00
Charged 17.00
Voted 33.41 30.00 16.55 22.00
4070 0.45 0.25 3.15
4202 16.94 18.00 2250 18.50
4210 6.70 8.00 8.00 10.50
4215 4.75 4.00 3.50 3.00
4216 12.48 12.00 15.00 14.00
4220 0.43 0.55 0.26 0.60
4235 1.26 1.00 3.90 1.50
4401 0.99 1.50 0.40 1.00
4403 1.47 1.00 2.00 1.50
4405 0.99 1.75 1.78 2.56
4408 0.47 1.00 0.60 0.40
4425 0.16 1.55 0.10 1.17
4515 0.64 0.50 0.75 0.75
4711 5.88 1.00 2.00 1.00
4801 10.01 10.00 7.00 11.50
2.00
0.16 0.25 0.70 0.45
5051 1.00 1.00 2.00
5052 545 44.00 6.25 41.00
5053 0.49 1.00 0.75 2.66
5054 11.90 9.75 11.25 10.00
5425 1.23 1.50 1.00 1.80
5452 1.92 4.50 2.00 4.25
6425 0.58 0.40 0.40 0.86
137.19 165.50 134.74 165.65
Charged 17.00
Voted 137.19 165.50 117.74 165.65
1186.75 1254.84 1037.67 1248.91
Charged 17.00
Voted 1186.75 1254.84 1020.67 1248.91
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Major Head

CIESICED
2015-2016
Actuals

§olc 3-1?_[3:11?-!'
2016-2017
Budget Estimates

Nt 1A
2016-2017
Revised Estimates

FSICT HeIATT
2017-2018
Budget Estimates

Reqofy: 3T FegemE & Jre RErs T aqlerar AHe TE & foee T H & ger # Gral # GHAEGT ¥ RAT S 8

Note: The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in reduction of expenditure.

Revenue Section

Public Works 2059
Food Storage and Warehousing 2408
Power 2801
Total-Revenue Section

Capital Section

Capital Outlay on Co-operation 4425

Total-Capital Section

Total Recoveries

39gh aqicdl Fl Eer Y qT SFawY FH N §1N:
The expenditure provisions, net of above recoveries, will be

eEd Revenue
g Capital
E\

Total

EICS

-14.65
-5.01

-19.66

-0.04
-0.04
-19.70

as under:
1029.90
137.15
1167.05

-20.00
-10.00

-0.25
-30.25

-0.05
-0.05
-30.30

1059.09
165.45
1224.54

-20.00
-10.00

-0.20
-30.20

-0.05
-0.05
-30.25

872.73
134.69
1007.42

-30.00
-6.50
-0.25

-36.75

-0.25
-0.25
-37.00

1046.51
165.40
1211.91



